
LZ VHF/UHF Field day 2023 

Крайни резултати            Final results

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 50 LZ6G KN22PV 136435 EI9E/P IO62OM 2601
2 SO 50 LZ5Y KN22QO 120781 GM4ILS IO87IP 2607
3 SO 50 LZ5X KN22JD 26422 G3ZME/P IO82NN 2364
4 SO 50 LZ1WF KN22IB 19724 G3PIA/P IO91IN 2227
5 SO 50 LZ2JD KN23TC 16844 G3CKR/P IO93AD 2312
6 SO 50 LZ1ZC KN12IG 13079 G4SRC/P IO91CL 2111
7 SO 50 LZ5UY KN22JD 2759 HB9HLM JN36KW 1513
8 SO 50 LZ5D KN22UL 1712 F5LRL JN26KT 1712
9 SO 50 LZ4UX KN23TB 38 LZ6G KN22PV 33

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 144 OE/HA5DDX JN77WM 105234 LZ0C KN22XS 950
2 SO 144 LZ2ZY KN13OT 58496 IO2V JN54WE 907
3 SO 144 LZ2AB KN33EA 52933 IQ5NN JN63GN 1120
4 SO 144 YT2II KN13IJ 51732 OL7M JO80FG 900
5 SO 144 LZ6R KN33GN 46095 S59DEM JN75DS 999
6 SO 144 YO5OHB KN17LQ 37488 IQ5NN JN63GN 930
7 SO 144 LZ4FR KN13KX 37159 IO2V JN54WE 879
8 SO 144 SP8WJW KN09VM 35428 LZ0C KN22XS 817
9 SO 144 YO9AYN KN24SW 27627 S50C JN76JG 849
10 SO 144 LZ2FX KN33BH 24483 S50C JN76JG 952
11 SO 144 YO7NK KN14WH 24432 S50C JN76JG 743
12 SO 144 YO7LBX/P KN15TI 24203 S59P JN86AO 602
13 SO 144 RT7D KN96CP 22238 LZ0C KN22XS 1059
14 SO 144 YO5DAS KN17DO 22233 IQ5NN JN63GN 881
15 SO 144 LZ1ZP KN22ID 20260 S50C JN76JG 913
16 SO 144 9A3BOG JN95AE 18370 LZ6R KN33GN 699
17 SO 144 LZ2QA KN43EK 16443 RZ6MB LN17CM 1169
18 SO 144 YO3GJ KN24UL 15689 S50C JN76JG 875
19 SO 144 YO7LDT KN14WG 15452 S59DEM JN75DS 771
20 SO 144 YO3FUU KN24UL 15305 S50C JN76JG 875
21 SO 144 YO9BCM KN35HD 14816 RZ6MB LN17CM 1224
22 SO 144 YO3VK KN34BQ 12986 9A1CRS JN95AE 639
23 SO 144 LZ2YO KN13US 12780 S50C JN76JG 754

SO 50MHz SO LZ 50MHz MO 50MHz MO LZ 50MHz

SO 144MHz SO LZ 144MHz MO 144MHz MO LZ 144MHz

SO 432MHz SO LZ 432MHz MO 432MHz MO LZ 432MHz

SO 1,3GHz SO LZ 1,3GHz MO 1,3GHz MO LZ 1,3GHz

SO 2,3GHz SO LZ 2,3GHz MO 2,3GHz MO LZ 2,3GHz

SO 3,4GHz SO LZ 3,4GHz MO MB MO LZ MB

SO 5,7GHz SO LZ 5,7GHz

SO 10GHz SO LZ 10GHz

SO MB SO LZ MB

 SO FM
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24 SO 144 LZ2JA KN22UX 12423 S50C JN76JG 938
25 SO 144 LZ2DMX KN33VD 12159 R6ML LN17BP 1224
26 SO 144 YO3CCB KN34CL 12041 9A1CRS JN95AE 649
27 SO 144 YO7BKX KN14TA 11854 S50C JN76JG 737
28 SO 144 LZ2BDS KN13KX 11763 IQ5NN JN63GN 831
29 SO 144 YO6XK KN25BS 11276 S59DEM JN75DS 763
30 SO 144 YO3FWL KN24XL 9346 9A3BOG JN95AE 629
31 SO 144 LZ6Y KN32AH 8980 9A0V JN95PE 630
32 SO 144 LZ2IY KN14JA 8880 S50C JN76JG 676
33 SO 144 LZ1RA KN12MP 8849 S59P JN86AO 708
34 SO 144 LZ2JD KN23TC 8808 OM5ZW JN98AS 860
35 SO 144 LZ1IQ KN12PQ 8682 S50C JN76JG 783
36 SO 144 LZ1ZLI KN23HB 8404 S50C JN76JG 855
37 SO 144 YO3YKT KN35FF 8393 9A7D JN95CI 646
38 SO 144 LZ2FN KN33AT 8343 HG6Z JN97WV 659
39 SO 144 LZ2ZD KN23XU 8206 HA8V KN06HT 531
40 SO 144 LZ6Z KN13OJ 8026 S50C JN76JG 737
41 SO 144 YO3GCL KN34CK 7770 HA6W KN08FB 599
42 SO 144 YO9CWY KN35GC 7583 YU1AFV JN94QH 573
43 SO 144 LZ5EO KN21IP 7451 OM3KDX KN18DQ 806
44 SO 144 LZ2SK KN43EK 6594 RZ6MB LN17CM 1169
45 SO 144 LZ5D KN22UL 6299 9A1CRS JN95AE 685
46 SO 144 LZ5IL KN21IP 6131 OM3KDX KN18DQ 806
47 SO 144 LZ1INP KN12PO 6075 S59P JN86AO 726
48 SO 144 LZ2LG KN13VK 5629 OM3KHU KN09WC 648
49 SO 144 LZ1DJ KN21PN 5253 YR8YYR KN37RK 676
50 SO 144 LZ1VCT KN22RR 4808 YP5A/P KN27FH 516
51 SO 144 LZ4R KN23ID 4799 9A0V JN95PE 488
52 SO 144 LZ2JU KN34NA 4743 HA6W KN08FB 683
53 SO 144 LZ1VC KN21PN 4680 YO4RFV KN35WL 483
54 SO 144 LZ2GG KN33WN 4455 LZ2BDS KN13KX 405
55 SO 144 LZ2XF KN33CI 4295 YT4B JN94SE 544
56 SO 144 YO7EY KN14NT 4220 OM3KDX KN18DQ 436
57 SO 144 LZ5ZO KN12RO 4049 S59P JN86AO 737
58 SO 144 LZ1KU KN32AH 3528 9A0V JN95PE 630
59 SO 144 LZ4UX KN23TB 3353 YO6KNY KN35ET 312
60 SO 144 LZ5Y KN22QO 3257 YO6KNY KN35ET 366
61 SO 144 LZ1GJ KN22IB 2537 YT6T KN05AW 570
62 SO 144 LZ1WF KN22IB 1833 LZ2YO KN13US 207
63 SO 144 LZ2STZ KN33VG 1505 R1BAV/6 KN93VM 970
64 SO 144 YO9CLG KN35ID 1290 LZ2ZY KN13OT 315
65 SO 144 LZ2MW KN23TB 965 LZ2QA KN43EK 227
66 SO 144 LZ3WU KN22WO 737 LZ1DJ KN21PN 126
67 SO 144 LZ1WZM KN21IP 671 YT2II KN13IJ 255
68 SO 144 LZ1ABI KN12WU 571 YO7LBX/P KN15TI 279
69 SO 144 LZ1ZC KN12IG 318 YT2II KN13IJ 126
70 SO 144 LZ2LBB KN22PV 250 LZ2JD KN23TC 36
71 SO 144 LZ1KZ KN22QO 178 LZ2TKK KN23TB 55
72 SO 144 LZ1PCT KN22RR 80 LZ2TKK KN23TB 40

SO 144 YO9DBP KN24QX 0 0
SO 144 LZ1ZB KN12QO 0 0
SO 144 LZ1VL KN21QQ 0 0

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 432 S56P JN76PO 71162 LZ0C KN22XS 944
2 SO 432 LZ6R KN33GN 36762 S59DGO JN75FO 983
3 SO 432 OE/HA5DDX JN77WM 20250 LZ2T KN13RD 767
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4 SO 432 LZ2QA KN43EK 16176 R6ML LN17BP 1167
5 SO 432 YO9AYN KN24SW 14682 S59P JN86AO 760
6 SO 432 HA1WD JN87GF 14624 LZ0C KN22XS 891
7 SO 432 YO7LBX/P KN15TI 12994 LZ7B KN21KR 416
8 SO 432 LZ2AB KN33EA 11102 9A1W JN75ST 914
9 SO 432 LZ2ZY KN13OT 9514 S57M JN76PO 694
10 SO 432 YO9BCM KN35HD 8550 R6ML LN17BP 1219
11 SO 432 YO3VK KN34BQ 6026 YP2DX KN05IS 441
12 SO 432 YO3FWL KN24XL 5312 YP5A/P KN27FH 336
13 SO 432 LZ2SK KN43EK 5234 R6ML LN17BP 1167
14 SO 432 YO9CWY KN35GC 4428 LZ2T KN13RD 329
15 SO 432 LZ2STZ KN33VG 4020 R6BU LN04AF 989
16 SO 432 YO9DBP KN24QX 3410 LZ2QA KN43EK 295
17 SO 432 LZ4FR KN13KX 3018 9A4V JN95MM 348
18 SO 432 LZ2YO KN13US 2988 YP2DX KN05IS 325
19 SO 432 YO3CCB KN34CL 2854 LZ0C KN22XS 192
20 SO 432 YO7LDT KN14WG 2732 YO4FYQ KN44FD 366
21 SO 432 YO3FUU KN24UL 2642 YO4FYQ KN44FD 222
22 SO 432 LZ2GG KN33WN 2296 YO6KNY KN35ET 277
23 SO 432 LZ1INP KN12PO 2172 YO4RFV KN35WL 487
24 SO 432 YO3GJ KN24UL 2052 YO4FYQ KN44FD 222
25 SO 432 LZ2IY KN14JA 1948 LZ0C KN22XS 292
26 SO 432 LZ2XF KN33CI 1826 LZ2T KN13RD 224
27 SO 432 LZ2JU KN34NA 1770 YO6KNY KN35ET 208
28 SO 432 LZ2WE KN13OT 1706 LZ0C KN22XS 251
29 SO 432 YO7BKX KN14TA 1440 LZ0C KN22XS 235
30 SO 432 LZ4UX KN23TB 1376 YO6KNY KN35ET 312
31 SO 432 YO9CLG KN35ID 1260 LZ0C KN22XS 271
32 SO 432 LZ1WF KN22IB 1000 LZ1IQ KN12PQ 136
33 SO 432 LZ1GJ KN22IB 954 LZ1IQ KN12PQ 136
34 SO 432 LZ1IQ KN12PQ 748 LZ1GJ KN22IB 136
35 SO 432 LZ2JD KN23TC 662 LZ2T KN13RD 176
36 SO 432 LZ5Y KN22QO 634 LZ2AB KN33EA 94
37 SO 432 LZ1RA KN12MP 480 LZ4FR KN13KX 149
38 SO 432 LZ6Z KN13OJ 248 LZ1C KN12WS 89
39 SO 432 LZ6Y KN32AH 104 LZ0C KN22XS 52
40 SO 432 LZ5ZO KN12RO 78 LZ1C KN12WS 39
41 SO 432 LZ2LBB KN22PV 2 LZ6G KN22PV 1

SO 432 LZ1KU KN32AH 0 0

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 1.3 LZ6R KN33GN 13052 YP2DX KN05IS 523
2 SO 1.3 LZ2QA KN43EK 12548 UA6LNS LN07KM 1074
3 SO 1.3 YO8SAO/P KN25RI 7676 LZ1C KN12WS 314
4 SO 1.3 YO9AYN KN24SW 7600 YP2DX KN05IS 389
5 SO 1.3 YO3FWL KN24XL 7220 YP2DX KN05IS 437
6 SO 1.3 YO7LBX/P KN15TI 6208 LZ7B KN21KR 416
7 SO 1.3 LZ2AB KN33EA 5560 YO4RFV KN35WL 299
8 SO 1.3 LZ2GG KN33WN 4368 LZ2T KN13RD 361
9 SO 1.3 LZ2SK KN43EK 4076 LZ2T KN13RD 400
10 SO 1.3 YO9CWY KN35GC 3916 LZ2AB KN33EA 233
11 SO 1.3 LZ1KG KN31CS 3896 LZ2T KN13RD 273
12 SO 1.3 LZ1WF KN22IB 2340 LZ2T KN13RD 159
13 SO 1.3 LZ1GJ KN22IB 2104 LZ2T KN13RD 159
14 SO 1.3 LZ2ZY KN13OT 1812 YO8SAO/P KN25RI 248
15 SO 1.3 LZ1JER KN22QF 1768 LZ2T KN13RD 187
16 SO 1.3 LZ1IQ KN12PQ 1608 LZ1GJ KN22IB 136
17 SO 1.3 LZ2JD KN23TC 1304 LZ2T KN13RD 176
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18 SO 1.3 LZ1ZB KN12QO 836 LZ1WF KN22IB 126
19 SO 1.3 LZ2JU KN34NA 596 LZ2GG KN33WN 79
20 SO 1.3 LZ2XF KN33CI 524 LZ2JD KN23TC 55
21 SO 1.3 LZ5HP KN12QP 252 LZ1C KN12WS 44
22 SO 1.3 LZ4UX KN23TB 20 LZ2JD KN23TC 5

SO 1.3 YO9DBP KN24QX 0 0

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 2.3 LZ6R KN33GN 13304 YP2DX KN05IS 523
2 SO 2.3 YO9AYN KN24SW 7064 YP2DX KN05IS 389
3 SO 2.3 LZ2SK KN43EK 6456 LZ2T KN13RD 400
4 SO 2.3 LZ1KG KN31CS 3672 LZ2SK KN43EK 257
5 SO 2.3 YO3FWL KN24XL 2912 LZ0C KN22XS 190
6 SO 2.3 LZ2QA KN43EK 1200 LZ6R KN33GN 149
7 SO 2.3 LZ4UX KN23TB 344 LZ0C KN22XS 43
8 SO 2.3 LZ5HP KN12QP 80 LZ1ZB KN12QO 5
8 SO 2.3 LZ1ZB KN12QO 80 LZ3RF KN12QQ 10

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 3.4 LZ5HP KN12QP 50 LZ1ZB KN12QO 5
2 SO 3.4 LZ2SK KN43EK 10 LZ2QA KN43EK 1
2 SO 3.4 LZ2QA KN43EK 10 LZ2SK KN43EK 1

SO 3.4 LZ1ZB KN12QO 0 0

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 5.7 LZ5HP KN12QP 60 LZ1ZB KN12QO 5

SO 5.7 LZ1ZB KN12QO 0 0

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 10 LZ5HP KN12QP 100 LZ3RF KN12QQ 5

Place Category Band Call Locator Score
1 SO MB OE/HA5DDX JN77WM 125484
2 SO MB LZ6R KN33GN 109213
3 SO MB S56P JN76PO 71162
4 SO MB LZ2ZY KN13OT 69822
5 SO MB LZ2AB KN33EA 69595
6 SO MB YO9AYN KN24SW 56973
7 SO MB YT2II KN13IJ 51732
8 SO MB LZ2QA KN43EK 46377
9 SO MB YO7LBX KN15TI 43405
10 SO MB LZ4FR KN13KX 40177
11 SO MB YO5OHB KN17LQ 37488
12 SO MB SP8WJW KN09VM 35428
13 SO MB YO3FWL KN24XL 24790
14 SO MB LZ2FX KN33BH 24483
15 SO MB YO7NK KN14WH 24432
16 SO MB YO9BCM KN35HD 23366
17 SO MB LZ2SK KN43EK 22370
18 SO MB RT7D KN96CP 22238
19 SO MB YO5DAS KN17DO 22233
20 SO MB LZ1ZP KN22ID 20260
21 SO MB YO3VK KN34BQ 19012
22 SO MB 9A3BOG JN95AE 18370
23 SO MB YO7LDT KN14WG 18184
24 SO MB YO3FUU KN24UL 17947
25 SO MB YO3GJ KN24UL 17741
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26 SO MB YO9CWY KN35GC 15927
27 SO MB LZ2YO KN13US 15768
28 SO MB YO3CCB KN34CL 14895
29 SO MB HA1WD JN87GF 14624
30 SO MB YO7BKX KN14TA 13294
31 SO MB LZ2JA KN22UX 12423
32 SO MB LZ2DMX KN33VD 12159
33 SO MB LZ2BDS KN13KX 11763
34 SO MB YO6XK KN25BS 11276
35 SO MB LZ2GG KN33WN 11119
36 SO MB LZ1IQ KN12PQ 11038
37 SO MB LZ2IY KN14JA 10828
38 SO MB LZ2JD KN23TC 10774
39 SO MB LZ1RA KN12MP 9329
40 SO MB LZ6Y KN32AH 9084
41 SO MB LZ1ZLI KN23HB 8404
42 SO MB YO3YKT KN35FF 8393
43 SO MB LZ2FN KN33AT 8343
44 SO MB LZ6Z KN13OJ 8274
45 SO MB LZ1INP KN12PO 8247
46 SO MB LZ2ZD KN23XU 8206
47 SO MB YO3GCL KN34CK 7770
48 SO MB YO8SAO KN25RI 7676
49 SO MB LZ1KG KN31CS 7568
50 SO MB LZ5EO KN21IP 7451
51 SO MB LZ2JU KN34NA 7109
52 SO MB LZ2XF KN33CI 6645
53 SO MB LZ5D KN22UL 6299
54 SO MB LZ5IL KN21IP 6131
55 SO MB LZ2LG KN13VK 5629
56 SO MB LZ1GJ KN22IB 5595
57 SO MB LZ2STZ KN33VG 5525
58 SO MB LZ1DJ KN21PN 5253
59 SO MB LZ1WF KN22IB 5173
60 SO MB LZ4UX KN23TB 5093
61 SO MB LZ1VCT KN22RR 4808
62 SO MB LZ4R KN23ID 4799
63 SO MB LZ1VC KN21PN 4680
64 SO MB YO7EY KN14NT 4220
65 SO MB LZ5ZO KN12RO 4127
66 SO MB LZ5Y KN22QO 3891
67 SO MB LZ1KU KN32AH 3528
68 SO MB YO9DBP KN24QX 3410
69 SO MB YO9CLG KN35ID 2550
70 SO MB LZ1JER KN22QF 1768
71 SO MB LZ2WE KN13OT 1706
72 SO MB LZ2MW KN23TB 965
73 SO MB LZ1ZB KN12QO 916
74 SO MB LZ3WU KN22WO 737
75 SO MB LZ1WZM KN21IP 671
76 SO MB LZ1ABI KN12WU 571
77 SO MB LZ5HP KN12QP 542
78 SO MB LZ1ZC KN12IG 318
79 SO MB LZ2LBB KN22PV 252
80 SO MB LZ1KZ KN22QO 178
81 SO MB LZ1PCT KN22RR 80

SO MB LZ1VL KN21QQ 0
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Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO LZ 50 LZ6G KN22PV 136435 EI9E/P IO62OM 2601
2 SO LZ 50 LZ5Y KN22QO 120781 GM4ILS IO87IP 2607
3 SO LZ 50 LZ5X KN22JD 26422 G3ZME/P IO82NN 2364
4 SO LZ 50 LZ1WF KN22IB 19724 G3PIA/P IO91IN 2227
5 SO LZ 50 LZ2JD KN23TC 16844 G3CKR/P IO93AD 2312
6 SO LZ 50 LZ1ZC KN12IG 13079 G4SRC/P IO91CL 2111
7 SO LZ 50 LZ5UY KN22JD 2759 HB9HLM JN36KW 1513
8 SO LZ 50 LZ5D KN22UL 1712 F5LRL JN26KT 1712
9 SO LZ 50 LZ4UX KN23TB 38 LZ6G KN22PV 33

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO LZ 144 LZ2ZY KN13OT 58496 IO2V JN54WE 907
2 SO LZ 144 LZ2AB KN33EA 52933 IQ5NN JN63GN 1120
3 SO LZ 144 LZ6R KN33GN 46095 S59DEM JN75DS 999
4 SO LZ 144 LZ4FR KN13KX 37159 IO2V JN54WE 879
5 SO LZ 144 LZ2FX KN33BH 24483 S50C JN76JG 952
6 SO LZ 144 LZ1ZP KN22ID 20260 S50C JN76JG 913
7 SO LZ 144 LZ2QA KN43EK 16443 RZ6MB LN17CM 1169
8 SO LZ 144 LZ2YO KN13US 12780 S50C JN76JG 754
9 SO LZ 144 LZ2JA KN22UX 12423 S50C JN76JG 938
10 SO LZ 144 LZ2DMX KN33VD 12159 R6ML LN17BP 1224
11 SO LZ 144 LZ2BDS KN13KX 11763 IQ5NN JN63GN 831
12 SO LZ 144 LZ6Y KN32AH 8980 9A0V JN95PE 630
13 SO LZ 144 LZ2IY KN14JA 8880 S50C JN76JG 676
14 SO LZ 144 LZ1RA KN12MP 8849 S59P JN86AO 708
15 SO LZ 144 LZ2JD KN23TC 8808 OM5ZW JN98AS 860
16 SO LZ 144 LZ1IQ KN12PQ 8682 S50C JN76JG 783
17 SO LZ 144 LZ1ZLI KN23HB 8404 S50C JN76JG 855
18 SO LZ 144 LZ2FN KN33AT 8343 HG6Z JN97WV 659
19 SO LZ 144 LZ2ZD KN23XU 8206 HA8V KN06HT 531
20 SO LZ 144 LZ6Z KN13OJ 8026 S50C JN76JG 737
21 SO LZ 144 LZ5EO KN21IP 7451 OM3KDX KN18DQ 806
22 SO LZ 144 LZ2SK KN43EK 6594 RZ6MB LN17CM 1169
23 SO LZ 144 LZ5D KN22UL 6299 9A1CRS JN95AE 685
24 SO LZ 144 LZ5IL KN21IP 6131 OM3KDX KN18DQ 806
25 SO LZ 144 LZ1INP KN12PO 6075 S59P JN86AO 726
26 SO LZ 144 LZ2LG KN13VK 5629 OM3KHU KN09WC 648
27 SO LZ 144 LZ1DJ KN21PN 5253 YR8YYR KN37RK 676
28 SO LZ 144 LZ1VCT KN22RR 4808 YP5A/P KN27FH 516
29 SO LZ 144 LZ4R KN23ID 4799 9A0V JN95PE 488
30 SO LZ 144 LZ2JU KN34NA 4743 HA6W KN08FB 683
31 SO LZ 144 LZ1VC KN21PN 4680 YO4RFV KN35WL 483
32 SO LZ 144 LZ2GG KN33WN 4455 LZ2BDS KN13KX 405
33 SO LZ 144 LZ2XF KN33CI 4295 YT4B JN94SE 544
34 SO LZ 144 LZ5ZO KN12RO 4049 S59P JN86AO 737
35 SO LZ 144 LZ1KU KN32AH 3528 9A0V JN95PE 630
36 SO LZ 144 LZ4UX KN23TB 3353 YO6KNY KN35ET 312
37 SO LZ 144 LZ5Y KN22QO 3257 YO6KNY KN35ET 366
38 SO LZ 144 LZ1GJ KN22IB 2537 YT6T KN05AW 570
39 SO LZ 144 LZ1WF KN22IB 1833 LZ2YO KN13US 207
40 SO LZ 144 LZ2STZ KN33VG 1505 R1BAV/6 KN93VM 970
41 SO LZ 144 LZ2MW KN23TB 965 LZ2QA KN43EK 227
42 SO LZ 144 LZ3WU KN22WO 737 LZ1DJ KN21PN 126
43 SO LZ 144 LZ1WZM KN21IP 671 YT2II KN13IJ 255
44 SO LZ 144 LZ1ABI KN12WU 571 YO7LBX/P KN15TI 279
45 SO LZ 144 LZ1ZC KN12IG 318 YT2II KN13IJ 126
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46 SO LZ 144 LZ2LBB KN22PV 250 LZ2JD KN23TC 36
47 SO LZ 144 LZ1KZ KN22QO 178 LZ2TKK KN23TB 55
48 SO LZ 144 LZ1PCT KN22RR 80 LZ2TKK KN23TB 40

SO LZ 144 LZ1ZB KN12QO 0 0
SO LZ 144 LZ1VL KN21QQ 0 0

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO LZ 432 LZ6R KN33GN 36762 S59DGO JN75FO 983
2 SO LZ 432 LZ2QA KN43EK 16176 R6ML LN17BP 1167
3 SO LZ 432 LZ2AB KN33EA 11102 9A1W JN75ST 914
4 SO LZ 432 LZ2ZY KN13OT 9514 S57M JN76PO 694
5 SO LZ 432 LZ2SK KN43EK 5234 R6ML LN17BP 1167
6 SO LZ 432 LZ2STZ KN33VG 4020 R6BU LN04AF 989
7 SO LZ 432 LZ4FR KN13KX 3018 9A4V JN95MM 348
8 SO LZ 432 LZ2YO KN13US 2988 YP2DX KN05IS 325
9 SO LZ 432 LZ2GG KN33WN 2296 YO6KNY KN35ET 277
10 SO LZ 432 LZ1INP KN12PO 2172 YO4RFV KN35WL 487
11 SO LZ 432 LZ2IY KN14JA 1948 LZ0C KN22XS 292
12 SO LZ 432 LZ2XF KN33CI 1826 LZ2T KN13RD 224
13 SO LZ 432 LZ2JU KN34NA 1770 YO6KNY KN35ET 208
14 SO LZ 432 LZ2WE KN13OT 1706 LZ0C KN22XS 251
15 SO LZ 432 LZ4UX KN23TB 1376 YO6KNY KN35ET 312
16 SO LZ 432 LZ1WF KN22IB 1000 LZ1IQ KN12PQ 136
17 SO LZ 432 LZ1GJ KN22IB 954 LZ1IQ KN12PQ 136
18 SO LZ 432 LZ1IQ KN12PQ 748 LZ1GJ KN22IB 136
19 SO LZ 432 LZ2JD KN23TC 662 LZ2T KN13RD 176
20 SO LZ 432 LZ5Y KN22QO 634 LZ2AB KN33EA 94
21 SO LZ 432 LZ1RA KN12MP 480 LZ4FR KN13KX 149
22 SO LZ 432 LZ6Z KN13OJ 248 LZ1C KN12WS 89
23 SO LZ 432 LZ6Y KN32AH 104 LZ0C KN22XS 52
24 SO LZ 432 LZ5ZO KN12RO 78 LZ1C KN12WS 39
25 SO LZ 432 LZ2LBB KN22PV 2 LZ6G KN22PV 1

SO LZ 432 LZ1KU KN32AH 0 0

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO LZ 1.3 LZ6R KN33GN 13052 YP2DX KN05IS 523
2 SO LZ 1.3 LZ2QA KN43EK 12548 UA6LNS LN07KM 1074
3 SO LZ 1.3 LZ2AB KN33EA 5560 YO4RFV KN35WL 299
4 SO LZ 1.3 LZ2GG KN33WN 4368 LZ2T KN13RD 361
5 SO LZ 1.3 LZ2SK KN43EK 4076 LZ2T KN13RD 400
6 SO LZ 1.3 LZ1KG KN31CS 3896 LZ2T KN13RD 273
7 SO LZ 1.3 LZ1WF KN22IB 2340 LZ2T KN13RD 159
8 SO LZ 1.3 LZ1GJ KN22IB 2104 LZ2T KN13RD 159
9 SO LZ 1.3 LZ2ZY KN13OT 1812 YO8SAO/P KN25RI 248
10 SO LZ 1.3 LZ1JER KN22QF 1768 LZ2T KN13RD 187
11 SO LZ 1.3 LZ1IQ KN12PQ 1608 LZ1GJ KN22IB 136
12 SO LZ 1.3 LZ2JD KN23TC 1304 LZ2T KN13RD 176
13 SO LZ 1.3 LZ1ZB KN12QO 836 LZ1WF KN22IB 126
14 SO LZ 1.3 LZ2JU KN34NA 596 LZ2GG KN33WN 79
15 SO LZ 1.3 LZ2XF KN33CI 524 LZ2JD KN23TC 55
16 SO LZ 1.3 LZ5HP KN12QP 252 LZ1C KN12WS 44
17 SO LZ 1.3 LZ4UX KN23TB 20 LZ2JD KN23TC 5

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO LZ 2.3 LZ6R KN33GN 13304 YP2DX KN05IS 523
2 SO LZ 2.3 LZ2SK KN43EK 6456 LZ2T KN13RD 400
3 SO LZ 2.3 LZ1KG KN31CS 3672 LZ2SK KN43EK 257
4 SO LZ 2.3 LZ2QA KN43EK 1200 LZ6R KN33GN 149
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5 SO LZ 2.3 LZ4UX KN23TB 344 LZ0C KN22XS 43
6 SO LZ 2.3 LZ5HP KN12QP 80 LZ1ZB KN12QO 5
6 SO LZ 2.3 LZ1ZB KN12QO 80 LZ3RF KN12QQ 10

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO LZ 3.4 LZ5HP KN12QP 50 LZ1ZB KN12QO 5
2 SO LZ 3.4 LZ2SK KN43EK 10 LZ2QA KN43EK 1
2 SO LZ 3.4 LZ2QA KN43EK 10 LZ2SK KN43EK 1

SO LZ 3.4 LZ1ZB KN12QO 0 0

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO LZ 5.7 LZ5HP KN12QP 60 LZ1ZB KN12QO 5

SO LZ 5.7 LZ1ZB KN12QO 0 0

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO LZ 10 LZ5HP KN12QP 100 LZ3RF KN12QQ 5

Place Category Band Call Locator Score
1 SO LZ MB LZ6R KN33GN 109213
2 SO LZ MB LZ2ZY KN13OT 69822
3 SO LZ MB LZ2AB KN33EA 69595
4 SO LZ MB LZ2QA KN43EK 46377
5 SO LZ MB LZ4FR KN13KX 40177
6 SO LZ MB LZ2FX KN33BH 24483
7 SO LZ MB LZ2SK KN43EK 22370
8 SO LZ MB LZ1ZP KN22ID 20260
9 SO LZ MB LZ2YO KN13US 15768
10 SO LZ MB LZ2JA KN22UX 12423
11 SO LZ MB LZ2DMX KN33VD 12159
12 SO LZ MB LZ2BDS KN13KX 11763
13 SO LZ MB LZ2GG KN33WN 11119
14 SO LZ MB LZ1IQ KN12PQ 11038
15 SO LZ MB LZ2IY KN14JA 10828
16 SO LZ MB LZ2JD KN23TC 10774
17 SO LZ MB LZ1RA KN12MP 9329
18 SO LZ MB LZ6Y KN32AH 9084
19 SO LZ MB LZ1ZLI KN23HB 8404
20 SO LZ MB LZ2FN KN33AT 8343
21 SO LZ MB LZ6Z KN13OJ 8274
22 SO LZ MB LZ1INP KN12PO 8247
23 SO LZ MB LZ2ZD KN23XU 8206
24 SO LZ MB LZ1KG KN31CS 7568
25 SO LZ MB LZ5EO KN21IP 7451
26 SO LZ MB LZ2JU KN34NA 7109
27 SO LZ MB LZ2XF KN33CI 6645
28 SO LZ MB LZ5D KN22UL 6299
29 SO LZ MB LZ5IL KN21IP 6131
30 SO LZ MB LZ2LG KN13VK 5629
31 SO LZ MB LZ1GJ KN22IB 5595
32 SO LZ MB LZ2STZ KN33VG 5525
33 SO LZ MB LZ1DJ KN21PN 5253
34 SO LZ MB LZ1WF KN22IB 5173
35 SO LZ MB LZ4UX KN23TB 5093
36 SO LZ MB LZ1VCT KN22RR 4808
37 SO LZ MB LZ4R KN23ID 4799
38 SO LZ MB LZ1VC KN21PN 4680
39 SO LZ MB LZ5ZO KN12RO 4127
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40 SO LZ MB LZ5Y KN22QO 3891
41 SO LZ MB LZ1KU KN32AH 3528
42 SO LZ MB LZ1JER KN22QF 1768
43 SO LZ MB LZ2WE KN13OT 1706
44 SO LZ MB LZ2MW KN23TB 965
45 SO LZ MB LZ1ZB KN12QO 916
46 SO LZ MB LZ3WU KN22WO 737
47 SO LZ MB LZ1WZM KN21IP 671
48 SO LZ MB LZ1ABI KN12WU 571
49 SO LZ MB LZ5HP KN12QP 542
50 SO LZ MB LZ1ZC KN12IG 318
51 SO LZ MB LZ2LBB KN22PV 252
52 SO LZ MB LZ1KZ KN22QO 178
53 SO LZ MB LZ1PCT KN22RR 80

SO LZ MB LZ1VL KN21QQ 0

Place Category Band Call Locator Score
1 SO FM MB LZ2LBB KN22PV 252
2 SO FM MB LZ1KZ KN22QO 178
3 SO FM MB LZ1PCT KN22RR 80

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO 50 LZ7B KN21KR 55971 MM0C IO75XU 2606

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO 144 YP2DX KN05IS 123138 DK0NA JO50TI 845
2 MO 144 LZ2T KN13RD 92941 UA6MA KN97VE 1355
3 MO 144 HG6Z JN97WV 87122 DK0BN JN39VV 910
4 MO 144 YR7J KN15FI 82097 IQ4KD JN54PF 890
5 MO 144 9A8D JN95LM 77133 DH8BQA JO73CE 919
6 MO 144 LZ0C KN22XS 76188 OL7M JO80FG 1105
7 MO 144 YR5C KN16JS 73852 DL2CC JN48WM 986
8 MO 144 9A1CRS JN95AE 71444 IK1YNZ JN33UT 834
9 MO 144 LZ1S KN12LW 27718 IQ5NN JN63GN 846
10 MO 144 YT0B KN04GR 23015 OK7O JN69OU 794
11 MO 144 LZ1C KN12WS 17034 OM3KII JN88UU 828
12 MO 144 LZ6G KN22PV 13017 S59P JN86AO 839
13 MO 144 LZ7B KN21KR 9159 OM3KDX KN18DQ 800
14 MO 144 LZ1KSW KN31CS 7345 9A1CRS JN95AE 761
15 MO 144 LZ1KAK KN22SB 203 LZ0C KN22XS 86

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO 432 LZ0C KN22XS 79744 S50L JN75ES 980
2 MO 432 YP2DX KN05IS 66882 DK0NA JO50TI 845
3 MO 432 YR7J KN15FI 58514 OK2A JO60JJ 913
4 MO 432 YR5C KN16JS 52922 IO2V JN54WE 898
5 MO 432 LZ2T KN13RD 39958 OM3W JN99CH 796
6 MO 432 9A8D JN95LM 39124 IQ1KW JN34OP 927
7 MO 432 YU1EM KN04FP 29848 OK2A JO60JJ 860
8 MO 432 LZ1C KN12WS 13262 S57M JN76PO 801
9 MO 432 LZ6G KN22PV 2834 YO7LBX/P KN15TI 305
10 MO 432 LZ1KSW KN31CS 1404 LZ2SK KN43EK 257
11 MO 432 LZ7B KN21KR 1348 YO7LBX/P KN15TI 416

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO 1.3 YP2DX KN05IS 80344 OK2A JO60JJ 781
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2 MO 1.3 LZ2T KN13RD 65636 OK1KUO JO80FF 951
3 MO 1.3 9A8D JN95LM 57792 IQ1KW JN34OP 927
4 MO 1.3 LZ1C KN12WS 9160 YO6KNY KN35ET 393
5 MO 1.3 YR7J KN15FI 7692 OE3JPC JN87EW 546
6 MO 1.3 LZ7B KN21KR 2236 YO7LBX/P KN15TI 416
7 MO 1.3 LZ0C KN22XS 576 LZ6R KN33GN 100

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO 2.3 YP2DX KN05IS 71568 I4CIV JN63FX 680
2 MO 2.3 LZ2T KN13RD 32088 S59P JN86AO 700
3 MO 2.3 YR7J KN15FI 9560 OE3JPC JN87EW 546
4 MO 2.3 LZ0C KN22XS 8608 YP2DX KN05IS 535

Place Category Band Call Locator Score
1 MO MB YP2DX KN05IS 341932
2 MO MB LZ2T KN13RD 230623
3 MO MB 9A8D JN95LM 174049
4 MO MB LZ0C KN22XS 165116
5 MO MB YR7J KN15FI 157863
6 MO MB YR5C KN16JS 126774
7 MO MB HG6Z JN97WV 87122
8 MO MB 9A1CRS JN95AE 71444
9 MO MB LZ1C KN12WS 39456
10 MO MB YU1EM KN04FP 29848
11 MO MB LZ1S KN12LW 27718
12 MO MB YT0B KN04GR 23015
13 MO MB LZ6G KN22PV 15851
14 MO MB LZ7B KN21KR 12743
15 MO MB LZ1KSW KN31CS 8749
16 MO MB LZ1KAK KN22SB 203

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO LZ 50 LZ7B KN21KR 55971 MM0C IO75XU 2606

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO LZ 144 LZ2T KN13RD 92941 UA6MA KN97VE 1355
2 MO LZ 144 LZ0C KN22XS 76188 OL7M JO80FG 1105
3 MO LZ 144 LZ1S KN12LW 27718 IQ5NN JN63GN 846
4 MO LZ 144 LZ1C KN12WS 17034 OM3KII JN88UU 828
5 MO LZ 144 LZ6G KN22PV 13017 S59P JN86AO 839
6 MO LZ 144 LZ7B KN21KR 9159 OM3KDX KN18DQ 800
7 MO LZ 144 LZ1KSW KN31CS 7345 9A1CRS JN95AE 761
8 MO LZ 144 LZ1KAK KN22SB 203 LZ0C KN22XS 86

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO LZ 432 LZ0C KN22XS 79744 S50L JN75ES 980
2 MO LZ 432 LZ2T KN13RD 39958 OM3W JN99CH 796
3 MO LZ 432 LZ1C KN12WS 13262 S57M JN76PO 801
4 MO LZ 432 LZ6G KN22PV 2834 YO7LBX/P KN15TI 305
5 MO LZ 432 LZ1KSW KN31CS 1404 LZ2SK KN43EK 257
6 MO LZ 432 LZ7B KN21KR 1348 YO7LBX/P KN15TI 416

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO LZ 1.3 LZ2T KN13RD 65636 OK1KUO JO80FF 951
2 MO LZ 1.3 LZ1C KN12WS 9160 YO6KNY KN35ET 393
3 MO LZ 1.3 LZ7B KN21KR 2236 YO7LBX/P KN15TI 416
4 MO LZ 1.3 LZ0C KN22XS 576 LZ6R KN33GN 100
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Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO LZ 2.3 LZ2T KN13RD 32088 S59P JN86AO 700
2 MO LZ 2.3 LZ0C KN22XS 8608 YP2DX KN05IS 535

Place Category Band Call Locator Score
1 MO LZ MB LZ2T KN13RD 230623
2 MO LZ MB LZ0C KN22XS 165116
3 MO LZ MB LZ1C KN12WS 39456
4 MO LZ MB LZ1S KN12LW 27718
5 MO LZ MB LZ6G KN22PV 15851
6 MO LZ MB LZ7B KN21KR 12743
7 MO LZ MB LZ1KSW KN31CS 8749
8 MO LZ MB LZ1KAK KN22SB 203
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